KING’S COLLEGE SCHOOL

PANAMA

UNIFORM SHOP ITEMS/ ARTICULOS DE LA TIENDA DE UNIFORMES

Article/Articulo

Price/Precio

SizelTalla Quantity/Cantidad

Boys Jumper/Jersey
Girls Cardigan/ Cardigan
Knee High Socks/Medias Altas

Summer Skort/ Falda-pantalon de verano
Short Sleeved Polo/ Polo Manga Corta
Cap/ Gorra

Bucket Hat

Summer Dress (EYFS)/ Vestido de Verano
(EYFS)
P.E. Shirt/ T-Shirt P.E.

P.E. Shorts/ Pantal6n Corto de P.E.

P.E. Leggins

Girls Swinsuit/ Traje de Bafios Nifias

Boys Lycra Swin Trunks/Traje de Bafos para
Nifio

Boys Swin Shorts/ Shorts de bafio para nifios
Terry Towel/ Toalla

Swim Cap/ Gorra de Natacion

Tie/ Corbata

Boys Summer Short/ Pantalones cortos Nifios

Girls Trousers/ Pantalones Largos Nifias

Student Name/ Nombre de los Estudiantes:

$40.00
$40.00
$5.00

$40.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$45.00

$16.00
$30.00

$25.00
$35.00
$25.00

$25.00

$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00

Total:

Class/ Clase:

Date/Fecha:

Methods of payments accepted/ Formas de Pagos

Bank/ Banco Cash/ Efectivo

Account Number/Numero de cuenta bancaria: 03-72-01-106690-3

Bank/Banco: Banco General

Account Name/Nombre de la Cuenta: Kings College Panama
Please send payment confirmation to/ Por favor, enviar comprobante a: kcp.uniforms@kingsgroup.org

King'’s College School, Panama
Avenida Demetrio B. Lakas, Clayton

Panama

T:+507 282 3300 | W: www.panama kingscollegeschools.org

Credit Card/ Tarjeta de Crédito

An inspired school


mailto:kcp.uniforms@kingsgroup.org

